
 

7:00 P.M. - Central Office Board Room  

October and April Meetings will be held at East End Campuses  

 

July 11, 2016, Monday (No Students)  

August 8, 2016, Monday (No Students) September 

12, 2016, Monday (SES, Prayer/Pledge)  

September 26, 2016, Monday (Special Meeting for 16-17 Budget)  

October 10, 2016, Monday (EEI, Prayer/Pledge) Held at EEI   

November 7, 2016, Monday (SIS, Prayer/Pledge)   

December 12, 2016, Monday (SJHS, Prayer/Pledge)  

January 16, 2017, Monday (SJHS, Prayer/Pledge)   

February 13, 2017, Monday (SHS, Prayer/Pledge)   

March 13, 2017, Monday (ALC, Prayer/Pledge)  

April 10, 2017, Monday (EEE, Prayer/Pledge) Held at EEE   

May 15, 2017, Monday (SES, Prayer/Pledge)  

June 12, 2017, Monday (No Students)   
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